
Summer Fixtures 2024

Mon 8/4/24 Ladies Masters Wellow Swanmore 2 10am

Wed 10/4/24 Men’s Masters Court X Wellow 11am

Wed 10/4/24 Sarum B & C Wellow B Wellow C 6.15pm Rearranged 

Sun 14/4/24 Ladies Andover Wellow 10am Rearranged 

Mon 15/4/24 Men’s O55 A Lee on Solent Wellow A 6pm

Mon 15/4/24 Men’s O55 B Lyndhurst Wellow B 6pm

Tues 16/4/24 Mixed Masters Swanmore 1 Wellow 11am

Wed 17/4/24 Sarum C Wellow C Salisbury B 6.15pm

Sat 20/4/24 Apsley DL West End Wellow 1pm

Sun 21/4/24 Sarum D Goodworth Clatford A Wellow D 10.30am

Mon 22/4/24 Men’s O45 A DLWE A Wellow A 6pm

Mon 22/4/24 Men’s O55 A Winchester B Wellow A 6.30pm

Wed 24/4/24 Sarum A Wellow A Salisbury A 6.15pm

Sun 28/4/24 Sarum D Wellow D Penton A 10.30 am

Wed 1/5/24 Men’s O45 A Winchester B Wellow A 6.30pm

Wed 1/5/24  Men’s O45 B Thornden B Wellow B 6pm

Sun 5/5/24 Sarum A Victoria Park A Wellow A 10.30am

Sun 5/5/24 Sarum D Riverside A Wellow D 10.30am

Wed 8/5/24 Mixed Masters Wellow Ryde Lawn 1 10am

Wed 8/5/24 Sarum C Wellow C Alderbury A 6.15pm

Sat 11/5/24 Men’s A Wellow A Bassett A 1pm

Sun 12/5/24 Sarum A Pythouse A Wellow A 10.30am Rearranged 

Sun 12/5/24 Sarum B Wellow B Pythouse B 10.30am

Tues 14/5/24 Men’s O45 A Wellow A Salisbury A 6pm

Tues 14/5/24 Men’s O55 A Wellow A Winchester A 6pm

Wed 15/5/24 Ladies Masters Lee Wellow 10am

Wed 15/5/24 Sarum A Wellow A Andover A 6.15pm

Wed 15/5/24  Men’s O45 B DL Soton B Wellow B 6pm

Sat 18/5/24 Apsley Wellow Swanmore B 1pm

Sun 19/5/24 Sarum C Pythouse B Wellow C 10.30 am

Sun 19/5/24 Sarum D Wellow D Chalke Valley A 10.30am

Mon 20/5/24  Men’s O45 B Portswood Wellow B 6pm

Tues 21/5/24 Men’s O45 A Winchester A Wellow A 6.30pm

Wed 22/5/24 Men’s Masters Lee Wellow 10am

Wed 22/5/24 Men’s O55 B Glebians Wellow B 6pm

Thurs 23/5/24 Men’s O55 A Riverside A Wellow A 6.30pm

Sat 25/5/24 Ladies Wellow Riverside A 1pm

Sat 25/5/24 Men’s B South Hants Wellow B 1pm Rearranged 

Sun 26/5/24 Sarum C Salisbury B Wellow C 10.30am

Sun 26/5/24 Sarum D Wellow D Goodworth Clatford A 10.30am

Wed 29/5/24 Mixed Masters Fishbourne Wellow 10am

Wed 29/5/24 Sarum A Salisbury A Wellow A 6.15pm

Wed 29/5/24 Sarum C & B Wellow C Wellow B 6.15pm

Sun 2/6/24 Sarum D Penton A Wellow D 2pm

Tue 4/6/24 Men’s O55 A Wellow A Lee on Solent 6pm

Wed 5/6/24 Ladies Masters Rowlands Castle Wellow 10am

Wed 5/6/24 Men’s Masters Wellow Fishbourne 10am

Wed 5/6/24 Sarum A Wellow A Victoria Park A 6.15pm
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Thurs 6/6/24  Men’s O45 B Wellow B Thornden B 6pm

Thurs 6/6/24 Men’s O55 B Wellow B Lyndhurst 6pm

Fri 7/6/24 Men’s O45 A Avenue A Wellow A 6pm

Sat 8/6/24 Men’s A Wellow A Lyndhurst LTC 1pm

Sat 8/6/24 Men’s B Wellow B Salisbury B 1pm

Sun 9/6/24 Sarum B Wellow B Alderbury A 10.30 am

Sun 9/6/24 Sarum D Wellow D Riverside A 10.30am

Tues 11/6/24 Sarum C Alderbury A Wellow C 6.15pm

Tues 11/6/24 Men’s O45 A Wellow A DLWE A 6pm Rearranged 

Tues 11/6/24 Men’s O55 A Wellow A Winchester B 6pm

Tues 11/6/24 Men’s O55 B Alverstoke Wellow B 6pm

Thurs 13/6/24  Men’s O45 B Wellow B DL Soton B 6pm

Sat 15/6/24 Apsley Wellow Twyford A 1pm

Sat 15/6/24 Sarum D Broad Chalke Wellow D 10.30am Rearranged 

Sun 16/6/24 Sarum B Pythouse B Wellow B 10.30 am

Tues 18/6/24 Mixed Masters Ventnor Wellow 11am

Tues 18/6/24 Sarum A Andover A Wellow A 6.15pm

Tues 18/6/24 Men’s O45 A Wellow A Winchester B 6pm

Wed 19/6/24 Sarum C Wellow C Pythouse B 6.15pm

Fri 21/6/24 Men’s O55 B Avenue C Wellow B 6pm

Sat 22/6/24 Ladies Avenue A Wellow 1pm

Sun 23/6/24 Men’s A Totton B Wellow A 10am

Sun 23/6/24 Sarum B Wellow B Salisbury B 10.30 am

Mon 24/6/24 Men’s O45 A Salisbury A Wellow A 6pm

Wed 26/6/24 Sarum A Wellow A Pythouse A 6.15pm Rearranged 

Thurs 27/6/24 Men’s O55 A Winchester A Wellow A 6.30pm

Sat 29/6/24 Men’s B Portswood B Wellow B 1pm Rearranged 

Sat 29/6/24 Apsley Wellow Thornden B 1pm

Sun 30/6/24 Sarum B Salisbury B Wellow B 10.30 am

Tues 2/7/24 Sarum B Alderbury Wellow B 6.15pm

Tues 2/7/24 Men’s O45 A Wellow A Winchester A 6pm

Thurs 4/7/24  Men’s O45 B Wellow B Portswood 6pm Rearranged 

Thurs 4/7/24 Men’s O55 B Wellow B Glebians 6pm

Sat 6/7/24 Men’s A Winchester B Wellow A 1pm

Sun 7/7/24 Ladies Wellow Victoria Park 10am

Tues 9/7/24 Men’s O45 A Wellow A Avenue A 6pm

Wed 10/7/24 Ladies Masters Ryde Lawn 2 Wellow 10.30am

Wed 10/7/24 Men’s Masters Chichester Wellow 10.30pm

Thurs 11/7/24 Men’s O55 B Wellow B Alverstoke 6pm

Mon 15/7/24 Ladies Masters Avenue 2 Wellow 2pm Rearranged 

Tues 16/7/24 Men’s O55 A Wellow A Riverside A 6pm

Wed 17/7/24 Mixed Masters Wellow Chichester 1 10am

Thurs 18/7/24 Men’s O55 B Wellow B Avenue C 6pm

Sat 20/7/24 Ladies Kingsgate A Wellow 1pm

Sun 21/7/24 Men’s A Wellow A Avondale A 10am

Sun 21/7/24 Men’s B Wellow B DL Soton A 10am

 Mon 22/7/24 Ladies Masters Wellow Abshot C C 10am

Wed 24/7/24 Men’s Masters Wellow Rowlands Castle 10am

Wed 31/7/24 Mixed Masters Wellow Avenue 1 10am
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Wed 31/7/24 Men’s O55 A Salisbury Wellow A 6pm

Sat 3/8/24 Apsley Bassett B Wellow 1.30pm

Mon 5/8/24 Ladies Masters Wellow Fishbourne 10am

Wed 7/8/24 Men’s Masters Wellow Swanmore 10am

Sat 10/8/24 Apsley Wellow Riverside B 1pm

Tues 13/8/24 Men’s O55 A Wellow A Salisbury 6pm

Mon 19/8/24 Ladies Masters Wellow Ryde Mead 10am Rearranged 

Wed 21/8/24 Men’s Masters Wellow Warsash 10am

Tues 27/8/24 Men’s Masters Avenue Wellow 2pm Rearranged 

Sat 31/8/24 Apsley Warsash B Wellow 1pm

Sat 14/9/24 Apsley Kingsgate Wellow 1pm
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